
TEA Meeting Dates

Thursday, August 31, 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Thursday, December 21, 2023

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Committee Conference Call Meeting Dates

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2023

Thursday, January 11, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Postsecondary TEA Meeting Dates 2023-2024

TEA meeting times and locations are subject to change based on the availability of the committee members

Conference number: see agenda         Access code: see agenda

Location

Committee meeting times and dates are subject to change based on the availability of the committee members

KBOR Office, Topeka - 10 a.m.

Location

KBOR Office, Topeka - 10 a.m.

Conference Call - 10 a.m.

KBOR Office, Topeka - 10 a.m.

Conference Call - 10 a.m.

Conference Call - 1:30 p.m.

KBOR Office, Topeka - 10 a.m.

Conference Call - 10 a.m.

KBOR Office, Topeka - 10 a.m.

Conference Call - 10 a.m.

All Committee meetings are conference calls

Budget/Finance Committee: 

8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

Advocacy/Marketing Committee: 

2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Program/Curriculum Committee: 

3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.


